

## LBN EXAMINER CELEBRATES 20TH ANNIVERSARY WITH EXPANSIVE READERSHIP IN ALL 50 OF THE UNITED STATES & 26 FOREIGN COUNTRIES

LOS ANGELES, CA, UNITED STATES, January 18, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ --The LBN Examiner (www.LBNExaminer.com), one of the world's most well-respected independent news and information sources on the web, is celebrating its 20th anniversary with an extraordinary



list of influential readers in all 50 of the United States and 26 foreign countries.

The LBN Examiner, which started in June of 2002, is widely regarded as one of the pioneers of independent news and information on the web.

Started before Facebook, Huffington Post, BuzzFeed, and other popular web news sources, the LBN Examiner has pioneered a rich reputation for "fearlessly independent" and "unbiased" news and information delivered to the world weekly.

Included in its influential reader list currently are 3 Nobel Prize winners, 12 members of the White House staff, over 100 Academy Award winners, 12 U.S. senators, over 300 Grammy Award winners, and countless professors at prestigious universities including Harvard, Yale, Stanford, and Oxford University.

At a time when Americans are relying heavily on the media for information about the coronavirus pandemic, the presidential activity, and other momentous events, the public remains largely distrustful of the mass media. Four in 10 U.S. adults say they have "a great deal" (9%) or "a fair amount" (31%) of trust and confidence in the media to report the news "fully, accurately, and fairly," while six in 10 have "not very much" trust (27%) or "none at all" (33%).

"People who are sick and tired of the biased, politically correct nonsense put forth by the mainstream media, day in and day out, week in and week out, owe a great debt of gratitude to the LBN Examiner and its fearlessly independent and unbiased approach to news and

information," said a retired Yale professor Simon Zenn.

To sign up to receive the LBN Examiner for free, simply go to: <u>www.LBNExaminer.com</u>

Aurora DeRose Boundless Media Inc. +1 951-870-0099 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/560380688

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.